HAIR SERVICES Base Rate

Hair Cut 200
Hair wash 30
Hair Wash+ Setting 100
Beard Set [ Shave Clean 150
Beard Color 250
Botox Hair Wash 200
HAIR COLOR
Hair Color Matrix 550
Hair Color Maijirel 650
Hair Color Inoa 800
Hair Color Matrix shoulder Lenth 1500
Cap High light 700

HEAD MASSAGE & HAIR SPA

Head Massage without wash
Head Massage with Wash

Dry & Damage Repair Hair Spa
Chemical treated Repair Hair spa
Anti Dandruff Treatment

Face Massage

Face Scrub

Hand Massage

Leg Massage

STRAIGHT THERAPY

Rebonding
Keratine Trt.

Botox Trt. Normal Hair Length

Threding-60/-
Cheeks Threding 80/-

Base Rate

250
300
500
600
450
250
150
300
350

2000 onward

2000 onward

2500 onward



DE -TAN

Face De-Tan Ozone
Face De-Tan Sara

O3+ Face De-Tan
Ragga Full Hand De-Tan

Extra charge for Nack Rs. 50/-

Base Rate

200
250
350
450

WAXING

Full Arm

Full Leg

Under Arms

Full Front/Half Front
Full Back/Half Back
Shoulder
Full Body

Cheeks Brazilion wax

(without Beard line)

Half Face Brazilion wax

(Forehead Eyebrows Half Cheeks with Beard
Line)

Under Arms Razzor

Full Front/Back Razzor

MANICURE / PEDICURE

Manicure
Dry Nail Cut / File 50/50
Premium Manicure |/ Pedicure 750

FAMILY SALON

Rica
800
1000
250
1050/500
1050/500
400
3550
250

500

50
200/200

Pedicure

60/60
850

Steam Bath & Shower-500

Single Person



CLEAN-UPS

Base Rate
Whitening Cleanup 450
Fruit Cleanup 550
O3+ Glow Up Cleanup 950
F%Augkllrﬁ\slgcg largest organ, do some good for it!”
Base Rate
Gold/Silver/Fruit Facial 650
Insta Whitening Facial 850
De-Tan Facial 950
Crystal Herbal Facial 1050
Hydravital/Puravital Facial 1150
Vedic Line Gold Facial 1350
O3+ Shine & Glow Facial 1550
Aroma Vitamine “C” Facial 1650
4 Layar Radiance Facial 1850
Preservita Anti Ageing Facial 2250
Gold Sheen Facial 2350
O3+ Radiance Glass & Glow Facial 2550
O3+ Anti Ageing Agelock Facial 2650
Mask

Duration

25-30

Duration

45-55

60-65
60-65
60-65
70-75
65-70

Thermohub Mask (Anti Ageing/Skin Tighting-300 (With Facial 200)

Rubber Mask (All Skin Type)- 400 (With Facial 300)
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