

HAIR SERVICES	Base Rate
Hair Cut	200

Hair wash 30

Hair Wash+ Setting 100

Beard Set / Shave Clean 150

Beard Color 250 Threding-60/-

Botox Hair Wash 200 Cheeks Threding 80/-

Base Rate

HAIR COLOR

Hair Color Matrix 550
Hair Color Majirel 650
Hair Color Inoa 800
Hair Color Matrix Shoulder Lenth 1500
Cap High light 700

HEAD MASSAGE & HAIR SPA Base Rate

	Dase Nate
Head Massage without wash	250
Head Massage with Wash	300
Dry & Damage Repair Hair Spa	500
Chemical treated Repair Hair spa	600
Anti Dandruff Treatment	450
Face Massage	250
Face Scrub	150
Hand Massage	300
Leg Massage	350

STRAIGHT THERAPY

Rebonding	2000 onward
Keratine Trt.	2000 onward
Botox Trt. Normal Hair Length	2500 onward



DE-TAN

	Base Rate
Face De-Tan Ozone	200
Face De-Tan Sara	250
O3+ Face De-Tan	350
Ragga Full Hand De-Tan	450
E	

Extra charge for Nack Rs. 50/-

WAXING	
VVAXIIVO	Rica
Full Arm	800
Full Leg	1000
Under Arms	250
Full Front/Half Front	1050/500
Full Back/Half Back	1050/500
Shoulder	400
Full Body	3550
Cheeks Brazilion wax (without Beard line)	250
Half Face Brazilion wax (Forehead Eyebrows Half Cheeks with Beard Line)	500
Under Arms Razzor	50
Full Front/Back Razzor	200/200

MANICURE / PEDICURE

	Manicure	Pedicure
Dry Nail Cut / File	50/50	60/60
Premium Manicure / Pedicure	750	850

Steam Bath & Shower-500 Single Person



CLEAN-UPS

Whitening Cleanup	Base Rate 450	Duration 25-30
Fruit Cleanup	550	-
O3+ Glow Up Cleanup	950	-

FACIALS

"Your skin is your largest organ, do some go		Duration
Gold/Silver/Fruit Facial	Base Rate 650	45-55
Insta Whitening Facial	850	-
De-Tan Facial	950	-
Crystal Herbal Facial	1050	-
Hydravital/Puravital Facial	1150	60-65
Vedic Line Gold Facial	1350	60-65
O3+ Shine & Glow Facial	1550	60-65
Aroma Vitamine "C" Facial	1650	70-75
4 Layar Radiance Facial	1850	65-70
Preservita Anti Ageing Facial	2250	
Gold Sheen Facial	2350	
O3+ Radiance Glass & Glow Facial	2550	
O3+ Anti Ageing Agelock Facial	2650	

Mask

Thermohub Mask (Anti Ageing/Skin Tighting-300 (With Facial 200) Rubber Mask (All Skin Type)- 400 (With Facial 300)